FOR THE THIRSTY
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SMOKEHOUSE

COCKTAILS

LONGHORN SIGNATURES

LOW AND SLOE NEGRONI

Equal parts McHenry Sloe Gin, Campari, and
Sweet Vermouth, barrel aged in house.

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

Bringing bourbon and smoke together in matrimony, a
classic Maker’s Mark Old Fashioned with orange rind,
bitters, and brown sugar, smoked with cherrywood.

THYME AFTER THYME

Tasmanian 666 Vodka, fresh thyme and strawberries,
a splash of lime juice, cranberry and simple syrup, both
delicate and herbaceous.

TWISTS ON CLASSICS
CHARRED PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

Charred pineapple infused tequila, shaken with fresh
lime juice and agave syrup.

24

24

24

24

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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GREAT DRINKS

COCKTAILS

AMERICAN CLASSICS
ALABAMA SLAMMER

Made famous by quarter back Brett Favre.

Sloe Gin, Southern Comfort, Amaretto, and orange juice.

BRASS MONKEY

The best type of alcoholic lemonade.

Vodka, Tasmanian Mellifera, Old Fashioned Lemonade.

HURRICANE

A famous cocktail classic calling New Orleans home.

Bacardi White, Bacardi Gold, Kraken Spiced, Amaretto,
pineapple juice, orange juice and a splash of grenadine.

RUM RUNNER

This tiki mainstay was created at the Holiday Isle Tiki bar in

Islamorada, Florida.

Bacardi White, Bacardi Gold, Chambord, Banana Liqueur,
pineapple juice, and grenadine.

APPLE ISLE ICED TEA

A Tasmanian twist on the long island classic.
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GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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WHITE WINE

SPARKLING 150ML GLASS
Ziro Prosecco Brut DOC ITA 14
Ninth Island Sparkling Rosé TAS 14
A by Arras Premium Cuvée TAS

Jansz Premium Cuvée TAS 16
Milton Laura Sparkling Rosé TAS 20
RIESLING 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Pikes ‘Traditionale’ Riesling SA 17 27
Gala Estate White Label Riesling TAS

Knappstein Riesling SA 13 21

Frogmore Creek ‘FGR’ Riesling TAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Ninth Island Sauvignon Blanc TAS " 17
Kelvedon Estate Sauvignon Blanc TAS

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc SA 17 27

Babich Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc NZ

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Josef Chromy Pinot Gris TAS 16 25
Pooley Pinot Grigio TAS

Bream Creek Pinot Gris TAS 18 29
Milton Vineyard ‘Reserve’ Pinot Gris TAS

Grey Sands Pinot Gris TAS

BOTTLE

60
60
70
65
85

BOTTLE

70
80
55
65

BOTTLE

45
80
70
55

BOTTLE

65
95
75
80
15

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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SMOKEHOUSE

GREAT DRINKS

WHITE WINE

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Wolfe at the Door RGG Dry White
(Riesling, Pinot Gris, Gewiirz.) TAS 17 27

Famille Hugel Gentil ‘Hugel’ FRA
(Gewurz, Pinot Gris, Riesling, Muscat)

Levantine Hill Estate Mélange
Traditionnel Blanc VIC

Holm Oak Pig & d’Pooch Moscato VIC 13 21
CHARDONNAY 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Pipers Brook Chardonnay TAS 18 29
Josef Chromy Pepik Chardonnay SA 14 23

Dalrymple Cave Block Chardonnay TAS
Bream Creek Chardonnay TAS

Invercarron Chardonnay TAS

BOTTLE

70

80

135
55

BOTTLE

75
60
120
85
95

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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RED WINE

ROSE 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Ponting Rianna Rosé SA 13 21
Milton Pinot Noir Rosé TAS 18 29

Maison Saint Aix ‘AIX’ Rosé FRA

PINOT NOIR 150ML GLASS  250ML GLASS
Ninth Island Pinot Noir TAS 1 17
Riversdale 'Scorpio’ Pinot Noir TAS

Home Hill Landslide Pinot Noir TAS 19 31
Moss Wood Pinot Noir WA

Apsley Gorge Vineyard Pinot Noir TAS 36 58

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS  1somLoiass 250ML GLass
Holm Oak Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot TAS 16 25
Kalleske '"Merchant’ Cabernet Sauvignon SA

Stoney Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon TAS 20 33
Freycinet Vineyard Cabernet Merlot TAS

Rochford Single Vineyard ‘Isabella’s’
Cabernet Sauvignon VIC

Domaine A Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon TAS

BOTTLE

55
75
95

BOTTLE
45
70
80

160
150

BOTTLE
65
75
85

100

150
225

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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SMOKEHOUSE

GREAT DRINKS

RED WINE

OTHER RED VARIETALS 150ML BLASS
M. Chapoutier La Ciboise Rouge FRA 13
Clarence House Estate Merlot TAS 22

Bodega Cantena Capata High Mountain
Vines Malbec ARG

Torbreck Kyloe Mataro SA
Pepperjack Malbec ARG

SHIRAZ & BLENDS 150ML GLASS
Milton Vineyard Syrah TAS

Ponting The Pinnacle Shiraz SA 16
Ossa Vineyard Syrah TAS

Drew Tasmanian Shiraz TAS

Schild Estate ‘Ben Schild
Single Block’ Shiraz SA 19

Shaw + Smith Shiraz SA
D’Arenberg ‘The Dead Arm’ Shiraz SA

250ML GLASS
21
35

250ML GLASS

25

31

BOTTLE
55

90

85
75

70

BOTTLE
100
65
195
70

80
140
175

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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SMOKEHOUSE

BEER

James Boag’s Light Beer
James Boag’s Premium Beer
Corona

Heineken 0%

Van Diemen Smokey Pilsner
Hobart Brewing Co Pale Ale
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Hahn Super Dry GF

Last Rites Dead Man Black IPA
T-Bone Chocolate Stout
Cascade Lager

Budweiser

Great Northern Super Crisp
Balter XPA

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS

8.7

1.5
n
79
14.4
14.1
12.5
9.4
15.4
14.5
10
10

144
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P2
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Willie Smith’s Cider 14.5
5 Seeds Crisp Apple Cider 9.4
James Squire Ginger Beer 12.1

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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SMOKEHOUSE

SPIRITS

RUM
Havana Club 3yr old Rum

Bundaberg Rum

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Ratu Signature 8yr old Spiced Rum
Bacardi Rum Light Dry

Leblon Cachaca Rum

Mt Gay Rum

Sailor Jerry Rum

GIN

Birdcage Birdie Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
McHenry Sloe Gin
Lark Forty Spotted Gin
Three Cuts Gin
Bombay Dry Gin

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS

30ML
10.8
10
13.3
12.1
121
12.1
12.1
12.1

30ML

15
13.8
15.5
12.8
13.7

10
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GREAT DRINKS

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Herradura Anejo Tequila
Herradura Reposado Tequila

Herradura Silver Tequila

VODKA

666 Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Smirnoff Red Vodka

COGNAC & BRANDY
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac
Hennessy VS Cognac

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS

30ML
12.1

14
12.1

30ML
12.1
14.5
12.1
10

30ML
12.7
12.1




[ ONGHORN

SMOKEHOUSE

SPIRITS

LIOUEUR

Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano Amaretto
Galliano

Hellyers Road Cream Whisky
Kahlua

Malibu

Midori

Chambord

Tia Maria

FORTIFIED WINE

Yalumba Galway Pipe
Penfolds Grandfather Port

BOURBON

Makers Mark Bourbon

Basil Hayden

Jim Beam Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Whisky Bourbon
Wild Turkey Bourbon

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS

30ML
10.9
1.7
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9

12.1
10.9

60ML
13.2
22.2

30ML
12.1
10.8
10
13.3
13.2
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SMOKEHOUSE

SPIRITS

WHISKY 30ML
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky 10
Jameson Irish Whiskey 1.4
Laphroaig 10yr Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 20.7
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey 13
Canadian Club 8yr Old Whisky 12.1
Overeem Port Cask Matured Single Malt Whisky 43% 28.7
Overeem Sherry Cask Matured Single Cask Whisky 43% 28.7
Lark Classic Single Malt Whisky 43% 379
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whisky 14.5
Glenmorangie The Original 10yr Old Single

Malt Scotch Whisky 14.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky 13.3
Talisker 10yr Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 14.5
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky 12.1
Chivas Regal Scotch Whisky 12.1
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack Whiskey 13.8
Southern Comfort Whiskey 10.9

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Sprite, Coke No Sugar, Ginger Ale, Lift,
Raspberry Lemonade, Lemon Lime & Bitters

HOME-MADE SOFT DRINKS
Old Fashioned Lemonade
Cherry Cola

Grape Soda

JUICES
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple

SPARKLING WATER
Ossa Sparkling Water

COFFEE

Espresso, Long Black, Cappuccino, Latte, Decaffeinated

Soy Milk, Almond Milk

450ML

450ML
"
"
1

450ML

750ML
10

5.5
0.5

GRAB THE NIGHT BY THE HORNS
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